UMD ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE

_ UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

FULL-TIME & PART-TIME ENROLLMENTS by COLLEGE:
Fall2018

T
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Fall2019
T
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Fall2020
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A.James Clark School of Engineering
College of Agriculture & Natural
Resources

College of Arts & Humanities

College of Behavioral & Social

Sciences
College of Computer, Math & Natural

Sciences
College of Education

College of Information Studies
Office of Extended Studies

Philip Merrill College of Jounalism
RobertH. Smith School of Business
School of Architecture, Planning, &

Preservation
School of Public Health

School of Public Policy
SrVP Academic Affairs & Provost
Undergraduate Studies

4,169
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2,812
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215
149

2,996

161
121
222
296
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19
62

4
12
89

18

4
2

359

4,021

922
1,928
3,860

5,820

434
1,074
1,003

431
2,785

414

2,117
252

4
3,095

207
136
250
331

705

15
86
19
11

19
0
641

4,228
1,058
2,178
4,191

6,525

449
1,160
1,022

442
2,900

449

2,262
271
4
3,736

TOTAL

28,501

2,261

28,390

2,121

28,160

2,715

30,875

TOP 10 MOST POPULAR
UNDERGRAD MAJORS:

COMPUTER SCIENCE (3,069)

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (1,777)
ENGINEERING: MECHANICAL (1,234)
INFORMATION SCIENCE (1,160)
PUBLIC HEALTH SCIENCE (1,107)
PSYCHOLOGY (975)

FINANCE (927)

ECONOMICS (856)
CRIMINOLOGY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE (848)

GOVERNMENT & POLITICS (825)

Unduplicated student headcount distributions are based solely on primary major.

FULL-TIME & PART-TIME ENROLLMENTS by COLLEGE:
Fall2018

FT

PT

Fall2019
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Fall2020
PT

TOTAL

A. James Clark School of Engineering
College of Agriculture & Natural
Resources

College of Arts & Humanities

College of Behavioral & Social

Sciences
College of Computer, Math & Natural

Sciences
College of Education

College of Information Studies
Graduate School

Philip Merrill College of Joumalism
RobertH. Smith School of Business
School of Architecture, Planning, &

Preservation
School of Public Health

School of Public Policy
SrVP Academic Affairs & Provost

1,638
330
717
783

1,277

489
228
97
45
1,838

166

293
187
14

547
17
69

16

51

65
0

1,523
332
723
773

1,364

482
238
88

74
1,657

146

291
172
14

542

13
75

43

76
0

1,235
320
650
829

1,416

475
251
46
68
1,514

138

310
208
0

497
20
60

94
0

1,732
340
710

1,034

1,533

774
450
352
82
1,889

179

457
302

TOTAL

(_%9 UNIVERSITY OF
! MARYLAND

8,102

2,336

7,877

2,355

7,460

2,374

9,834

TOP 10 MOST POPULAR
GRADUATE MAIJORS:

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (583)
COMPUTER SCIENCE (397)
MBA: ONLINE (345)
PHYSICS (246)
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (246)
CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION (224)
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (195)
MUSIC: NON-EDUCATION (181)
PUBLIC POLICY (161)

TEACHING AND LEARNING, POLICY AND
LEADERSHIP (137)

Unduplicated student headcount distributions are based solely on primary major.
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